
Register online to receive meeting instructions and 
information in advance of the meeting. 

Copies of the books are available in multiple formats. 
Ask staff to help you find a copy!

Tuesday, September 26
Tuesday, November 7
Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, April 11
Thursday, May 16

Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano

7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm

Small Things Like These   
by Claire Keegan 

Thursday, September 21
Tuesday, October 24
Tuesday, December 5
Wednesday, February 14
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, May 9

Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

We Measure the Earth with Our Bodies  
by Tsering Yangzom Lama

BOOKS TO TALK ABOUT BOOK CLUB

LIBBY BOOK CLUB (ZOOM) Disoriental 
by Négar Djavadi

September 7

Half-Bads in 
White Regalia 
by Cody Caetano

October 5

Wednesday, October 4
Thursday, November 9
Thursday, January 18
Tuesday, February 27
Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, May 8

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

True Biz  
by Sara Nović

Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, December 6
Thursday, February 8
Thursday, March 21
Tuesday, April 23
Tuesday, June 4

Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate

2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm

Miss Iceland  
by Auður Ava Ólafsdóttir

Thursday, October 12
Thursday, November 16
Tuesday, January 23
Tuesday, March 5
Wednesday, April 10
Wednesday, June 5

Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate

7:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm

Laughing with the Trickster  
by Tomson Highway

Thursday, October 19
Tuesday, November 28
Tuesday, February 6
Wednesday, March 13
Wednesday, May 1
Thursday, June 13

Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

The Heart is a Lonely Hunter  
by Carson McCullers

Wednesday, November 1
Thursday, January 11
Thursday, February 15
Tuesday, March 26
Tuesday, May 7
Wednesday, June 12

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

Man’s Search for Meaning  
by Viktor Frankl

Tuesday, October 3
Wednesday, November 8
Wednesday, February 7
Thursday, March 14
Thursday, April 18
Tuesday, May 28

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano

2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm

Wired for Music  
by Adriana Barton

Join a community of booklovers at NVDPL and discover new “Books to Talk About”!   
We meet monthly from September to June to discover and discuss a wide range of titles. 

Meetings may take place in person and/or virtually.

Discuss great reads from the comfort of your couch or from 
faraway shores with Libby Book Club! We pick top e-books and 
audiobooks from the Libby app and discuss them every month.

All meetings will take place virtually on Thursdays at 10:30am.

If you’ve read the book, join us at the meetings! Learn more at www.nvdpl.ca/book-clubs

NVDPL Book Clubs 2023-2024

Express Library at Lions Gate
1733 Lions Gate Ln.
604-998-3033

Parkgate Library
3675 Banff Crt.
604-929-3727

Capilano Library
3045 Highland Blvd.
604-987-4471

Lynn Valley Library
1277 Lynn Valley Rd.
604-984-0286

Black Cake
by Charmaine 
Wilkerson

November 2

The Dictionary 
of Lost Words
by Pip Williams

December 7

The Thursday 
Murder Club
by Richard Osman

January 4

The Violin 
Conspiracy
by Brendan 
Slocumb

February 1

Astra
by Cedar Bowers

March 7

Golden Child
by Claire Adam

April 4

Before the Coffee 
Gets Cold

by Toshikazu 
Kawaguchi

May 2

Fleishman is  
in Trouble
by Taffy  
Brodesser-Akner

June 6


